
Address Phone Fax Email
* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road (815) 229-5636 (815) 226-4856 pat@nibca.build

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108
1 N-Trak Group LLC 1523 Windsor Road (815) 282-3000 (815) 282-3003 lrice@ntrakgroup.com

Danielle Schlichting Loves Park, IL 61111 dschlichting@ntrakgroup.com
2 Kelsey Excavating, Inc. 17855 W. Campbell Road (815) 239-2801 N/A Kelseyexc@gmail.com

Mark Kelsey Davis, IL 61019
3 Northern Illinois Service Co. 4781 Sandy Hollow Road (815) 874-4422 (815) 874-1922 Paul@northernillinoisservice.com

Paul Munson Rockford, IL 61109 estimating@northernillinoisservice.com
4 DPI 15949 Telegraph Road (815) 239-2731 N/A hathawayryan0@gmail.com

Ryan Hathaway Pecatonica, IL 61063

5
Stenstrom Excavation & Blacktop 
Group 2422 Center Street (815) 398-3478 N/A excavation@rstenstrom.com
Doug Curry, PE Rockford, IL 61108

6 Fischer Excavating Inc. 1567 Heine Road (815) 233-3232 wfischer@fischerinc.com
Kathy Lochowitz / Wayne Fischer Freeport, IL 61032 klochowitz@fischerinc.com

7

8

9

10

Bid Doc. No. 25-427: 2025 Service Cleanout Installations, Capital Project No. 2601
Bid Opening Date & Time: Tuesday, April 22, 2025 at 10:00 a.m.

$50.00 non-refundable deposit

Company Name / Contact Name
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